ROBERT E. LEE
BAND _

BAYTOWN, TX _~~

UIL Region 19 C&SR Contest
April 3 - 4 - 5, 2024
Pasadena Dobie HS

10220 Blackhawk Boulevard, Houston, TX 77089

Wednesday April 3
Concert Band

7:30am Arrive at school with everything you need for the
performance! Be fully dressed for contest and bring a
change of clothes for when we return to school

8:00am Load up buses and leave

8:45am Arrive at Dobie HS and unpack all equipment
9:00am warm-up

9:30am STAGE PERFORMANCE!

10:00am SIGHTREADING PERFORMANCE!

10:45am Estimated departure from Dobie to come home
11:30am Estimated arrival at home

* Percussion will be pre-loaded. Dr. Ice will coordinate



Thursday April 4tk
Symphonic Band

7:30am Arrive at school with everything you need for the

7:45am
8:00am
8:45am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:45am
11:30am

performance! Be fully dressed for contest and bring a
change of clothes for when we return to school

1st period. Stay in the band hall

Load up buses and leave

Arrive at Dobie HS and unpack all equipment
warm-up

STAGE PERFORMANCE!

SIGHTREADING PERFORMANCE!

Estimated departure from Dobie to come home
Estimated arrival at home

* Percussion will be pre-loaded. Dr. Ice will coordinate

Friday April 5*

Wind Ensemble

7:30am Arrive at school with everything you need for the
performance! Be fully dressed for contest and bring a
change of clothes for when we return to school

7:45am
8:30am
9:15am
9:30am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
12:30pm

1st period. Stay in the band hall

Load up buses and leave

Arrive at Dobie HS and unpack all equipment
warm-up

STAGE PERFORMANCE!

SIGHTREADING PERFORMANCE!

Estimated departure from Dobie to come home
Estimated arrival at home

* Percussion will be pre-loaded. Dr. Ice will coordinate



