

UIL Region 19 C&SR Contest

April 3 - 4 - 5, 2024 Pasadena Dobie HS

10220 Blackhawk Boulevard, Houston, TX 77089

Wednesday April 3rd Concert Band

7:30am	Arrive at school with everything you need for the
	performance! Be fully dressed for contest and bring a
	change of clothes for when we return to school
8:00am	Load up buses and leave
8:45am	Arrive at Dobie HS and unpack all equipment
9:00am	warm-up
9:30am	STAGE PERFORMANCE!
10:00an	n SIGHTREADING PERFORMANCE!
10:45am	Estimated departure from Dobie to come home
11:30am	Estimated arrival at home

* Percussion will be pre-loaded. Dr. Ice will coordinate

Thursday April 4th Symphonic Band

7:45am1st period. Stay in the band hall8:00amLoad up buses and leave8:45amArrive at Dobie HS and unpack all equipment9:00amwarm-up9:30amSTAGE PERFORMANCE!10:00amSIGHTREADING PERFORMANCE!10:45amEstimated departure from Dobie to come home11:30amEstimated arrival at home	7:30am	Arrive at school with everything you need for the performance! Be fully dressed for contest and bring a change of clothes for when we return to school
 8:00am Load up buses and leave 8:45am Arrive at Dobie HS and unpack all equipment 9:00am warm-up 9:30am STAGE PERFORMANCE! 10:00am SIGHTREADING PERFORMANCE! 10:45am Estimated departure from Dobie to come home 	7.15 am	
 8:45am Arrive at Dobie HS and unpack all equipment 9:00am warm-up 9:30am STAGE PERFORMANCE! 10:00am SIGHTREADING PERFORMANCE! 10:45am Estimated departure from Dobie to come home 		1 5
9:00amwarm-up9:30amSTAGE PERFORMANCE!10:00amSIGHTREADING PERFORMANCE!10:45amEstimated departure from Dobie to come home	8:00am	Load up buses and leave
9:30amSTAGE PERFORMANCE!10:00amSIGHTREADING PERFORMANCE!10:45amEstimated departure from Dobie to come home	8:45am	Arrive at Dobie HS and unpack all equipment
10:00amSIGHTREADING PERFORMANCE!10:45amEstimated departure from Dobie to come home	9:00am	warm-up
10:45am Estimated departure from Dobie to come home	9:30am	STAGE PERFORMANCE!
-	10:00an	n SIGHTREADING PERFORMANCE!
11:30am Estimated arrival at home	10:45am	Estimated departure from Dobie to come home
	11:30am	Estimated arrival at home

* Percussion will be pre-loaded. Dr. Ice will coordinate

Friday April 5th Wind Ensemble

7:30am	Arrive at school with everything you need for the
	performance! Be fully dressed for contest and bring a
	change of clothes for when we return to school
7:45am	1^{st} period. Stay in the band hall
8:30am	Load up buses and leave
9:15am	Arrive at Dobie HS and unpack all equipment
9:30am	warm-up
10:15am	STAGE PERFORMANCE!
11:00am	SIGHTREADING PERFORMANCE!
11:45am	Estimated departure from Dobie to come home
12:30pm	Estimated arrival at home

* Percussion will be pre-loaded. Dr. Ice will coordinate